Amelia Watson
Amelia.watson@opd.wa.gov
extension 103

(360) 764-0479
Updated 12/27/23

Sharea Moberly
Map Sharea.moberly@opd.wa.gov

extension 185
(360) 742-4410

Lisa Dabalos-McMahon

lisa.dabalos-mcmahon@opd.wa.gov
extension 118
(360) 890-132

Attorney County

Christopher Grande
Christopher.grande@opd.wa.gov

extension 157
(564) 201-0163

Brett Ballew

Brett.ballew@opd.wa.gov
extension 125

Jacob D’Annunzio
jacob.dannunzio@opd.wa.gov

extension 109
(360) 870-1107

Pierce

Jason Aguero
Jason.aguero@opd.wa.gov
extension 135

(360) 485-7611

Darren Acoba
Darren.acoba@opd.wa.gov
extension 119

(360) 867-8045

thiakum

Marci Comeau
Marci.comeau@opd.wa.gov

extension 148
(360) 485-7484

Ryan Siu
Ryan.siu@opd.wa.gov
extension 129

(564) 201-0198
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